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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
15.7.2017 - 9:30 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.70 DUGONJIĆ, Damir Kazan (RUS) 4.8.2015
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 27.74 STEVENS, Peter John Dubaj/Dubai (UAE) 30.8.2013
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 29.39 KOSIRNIK, Matic Ravne na Koroškem 29.7.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 30.48 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 34.16 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 13.12.2014

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. SZÖLLŐSI, Martin 98 DUNA 30.53 666
2. KNEZ, Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.94 640
3. ZOBEC, Tim 97 PK Ribnica 31.09 631
4. ŠPAČEK, Dominik 98 KPSP 31.68 596
5. MOŽE, Matija 00 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.89 584
6. MEDVEŠEK, Gal 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 32.04 576
7. KIDAR, Šimon 01 KPSP 32.78 538

MIKAC KNAPIĆ, Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj 32.78 538
9. DABIJA, Christian 00 LPS 32.83 536

10. MESEC, Žiga 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.43 507
11. VAVERKA, Igor 01 KPSP 33.71 495
12. PEKLAR, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.72 494
13. JAKUPOVIČ, Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 34.05 480
14. MAGGINI, Giulio 99 Futura Prato 34.14 476
15. ŠPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 34.17 475
16. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 34.25 472
17. ŽIŽEK, Gašper 00 PK Branik Maribor 34.30 470
18. SANOUFI, Adham 02 ESTK 34.58 458
19. ARNIČ, Žiga 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 34.61 457
20. GOLOBIČ, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.64 456
21. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik Maribor 34.73 452
22. FAJON, Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.00 442
23. ŠIROK, Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica 35.51 423
24. DARWISH, Omar 01 ESTK 35.84 412
25. STEPIŠNIK VAREK, Jan 01 PK Triglav Kranj 36.02 405
26. ŠPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 36.16 401
27. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 36.37 394
28. GÖGH, Daniel 04 KPSP 36.79 380
29. BORŠIČ, Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica 36.87 378
30. POŽENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.08 343
31. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 38.28 338
32. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.71 327
33. POTOČNIK, Vid 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 38.74 326
34. SNOJ, Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.79 325
35. MRAK, Mitja 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 41.46 266
36. NOVOSEL, Nejc 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 47.10 181
37. KUNČIČ, Janez 08 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:06.44 64
38. MINCU, Jon Matia 10 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:57.29 11

DNS MAŤÁTKO, Vojtěch 01 UPO
DNS ÐURIĆ, Darko 89 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaž 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

C

1. MOŽE, Matija 00 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.89 584
2. MIKAC KNAPIĆ, Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj 32.78 538
3. DABIJA, Christian 00 LPS 32.83 536
4. MESEC, Žiga 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.43 507
5. MAGGINI, Giulio 99 Futura Prato 34.14 476
6. ŽIŽEK, Gašper 00 PK Branik Maribor 34.30 470
7. ARNIČ, Žiga 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 34.61 457
8. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik Maribor 34.73 452
9. ŠPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 36.16 401

10. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 36.37 394
11. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 38.28 338
12. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.71 327

DNS ROZMAN, Matjaž 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana

B

1. KNEZ, Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.94 640
2. MEDVEŠEK, Gal 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 32.04 576
3. KIDAR, Šimon 01 KPSP 32.78 538
4. VAVERKA, Igor 01 KPSP 33.71 495
5. PEKLAR, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.72 494
6. JAKUPOVIČ, Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 34.05 480
7. ŠPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 34.17 475
8. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 34.25 472
9. SANOUFI, Adham 02 ESTK 34.58 458

10. GOLOBIČ, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.64 456
11. FAJON, Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.00 442
12. ŠIROK, Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica 35.51 423
13. DARWISH, Omar 01 ESTK 35.84 412
14. STEPIŠNIK VAREK, Jan 01 PK Triglav Kranj 36.02 405
15. BORŠIČ, Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica 36.87 378
16. POŽENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.08 343
17. POTOČNIK, Vid 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 38.74 326

DNS MAŤÁTKO, Vojtěch 01 UPO

A

1. GÖGH, Daniel 04 KPSP 36.79 380
2. SNOJ, Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.79 325
3. MRAK, Mitja 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 41.46 266
4. NOVOSEL, Nejc 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 47.10 181
5. KUNČIČ, Janez 08 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:06.44 64
6. MINCU, Jon Matia 10 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:57.29 11

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

